Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kim Ballantine - (5534) - Woking SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts  Round

38.22
39.30
40.02

40.18

Swim Order

288
265
251 F

248

Time FINA Pts  Round

40.02
40.18
38.22

39.30

Copyright 2024

251 F
248
288

Swim
Date

03/03/12
28/06/08
07/10/20
17/11/13

Swim
Date

07/10/20
171113
03/03/12
28/06/08

Meet

Bracknell Masters Meet
Surrey County Masters 2008
Guildford City SC

ASA Inter-Counties South East

Meet

Guildford City SC
ASA Inter-Counties South East
Bracknell Masters Meet

Surrey County Masters 2008

Venue

Bracknell
Elmbridge
Guildford

South East

Venue

Guildford
South East
Bracknell

Elmbridge
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Licence Level

MAS366 0
MAS095 0
LEX005 0
MAS394 0

Licence Level

LEX005 0
MAS394 0
MAS366 0
MAS095 0
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