## Individual Best Times (Masters)

## Kim Ballantine - (5534) - Woking SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

## Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
38.22	288		03/03/12	Bracknell Masters Meet	Bracknell	MAS366	0
39.30	265		28/06/08	Surrey County Masters 2008	Elmbridge	MAS095	0
40.02	251	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford	LEX005	0
40.18	248		17/11/13	ASA Inter-Counties South East	South East	MAS394	0

## Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
40.02	251	F	07/10/20	Guildford City SC	Guildford	LEX005	0
40.18	248		17/11/13	ASA Inter-Counties South East	South East	MAS394	0
38.22	288		03/03/12	Bracknell Masters Meet	Bracknell	MAS366	0
39.30	265		28/06/08	Surrey County Masters 2008	Elmbridge	MAS095	0